OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2025 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
08.2025
PUC-5CCT
Undercabinet Light Selectable CCT

PUC-5CCT-24 16L 1600 lm
PUC-5CCT-36 23L   2300 lm
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: PUC-5CCT-9-3L
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2025 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
08.2025
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS AND CONTROLS)
MAXIMUM RUN
Manufacturer Model Number
Lutron
TG-600PR-WH CTCL-153PDH-WH TGCL-153PH-LA
SLV-600P-AL DVCL-153P MSCL-OP153M
PD-6WCL CT-103PR-WH DVWCL-153PH
RCL-153RNL - -
Leviton 6672 RNL06 -
Series Max. Quantity Max. Size
PUC-5CCT-9-3L 120 Units 90-ft
PUC-5CCT-12-8L 60 Units 60-ft
PUC-5CCT-18-12L 40 Units 60-ft
PUC-5CCT-24-16L 30 Units 60-ft
PUC-5CCT-36-23L 20 Units 60-ft
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)Y)
Linking Connector
ZZ-CORDPLUG-UC-4C3P      =
ZZ-UC-CONNECT-2IN           =